
W o o d i n v i l l e   C l u b   C o n t a c t    L i s t 
Hey Falcons! We are so excited for you to join all the fun and exciting clubs here at Woodinville. 

If you are interested in a particular club, check your student email or the  Woodinville ASB Instagram bio for club 
flyers and to fill out interest forms for clubs you want to join!  

 Make sure to follow our Instagram for daily updates and Woodinville content: @Woodinville_ASB 
 

C L U B  A d v i s o r  E m a i l  S t u d e n t  R e p/C o n t a c t  S o c i a l   M e d i a  
Art Club  Matthew Fry 

mfry@nsd.org 

President: ​ Laura Dobey & Valerie Guenther 

Email: ​1037802@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram ​: @woodinville.artclub 

 

ASB  Kurt Melton 

kmelton@nsd.org 

  President: ​Tina Zhang 

Email: ​1038273@apps.nsd.org 

Instagram: ​@woodinville_asb 

 

ASL Club (American Sign 

Language) 

Richard Jacobs 

rjacobs@nsd.org 

President​: Hope Judd 

Email: ​1007077@apps.nsd.org 

 Instagram: ​@woodinvilleaslclub 

 

BSU Club (Black Student 

Union) 
Ann Cargill 

acargill@nsd.org 

President: ​Sidney Mays 

Email: ​1038793@apps.nsd.org  

  Insta: ​@whs.blackstudentunion  

 

Bel Canto (Womens Choir 

Group)  

Joseph Mikkelson  

jmikkelson@nsd.org 

President: ​ Sammy Medina 

Email: ​1037518@apps.nsd.org 

  Instagram ​: @woodinville.choirs 

 

Chess Club  Ernie Merritt 

emerritt@nsd.org 

President: ​Jake Seaman 

Email: ​ ​jake-seaman@comcast.net  

 N/A 

 

Competitive Esports 

Gaming Club 

Paul Mulvaney 

pmulvaney@nsd.org 

President​: Devin Bryan 

Email: ​1048759@apps.nsd.org  

 Website: ​ teamsmoq.com 

 

Debate  Aneet Bains 

abains@nsd.org 

Parker Berman/ Liam Kozel 

Email: ​1120072@apps.nsd.org  

  Instagram: ​ @whs.debateclub 

 

FBLA (Future Business 

Leaders of America) 

Coby Dilling 

cdilling@nsd.org 

Presidents: ​Anabel Moore 

Megan  Salisbury 

Email :​1036088@apps.nsd.org  

 Instagram: ​ @woodinville.fbla 

 

 

Film Club  Taylor Weaver 

tweaver@nsd.org 

Email Advisor 

 

  N/A 

 

Filmmaking Club  Alexis Barelli  

abarelli@nsd.org 

Email Advisor 

 

  N/A 

 

French Club  Diana Moreland  

dmoreland@nsd.org 

Student Representative ​: Jeana Han 

Email Studenl: ​2000156@apps.nsd.org  

  N/A 

 

Freshmen Class of 2024  Jamie Olson 

jolson3@nsd.org 
Email Advisor 

 

  Instagram ​: @woodinville2024 

 

Game Club  Taylor Weaver 

tweaver@nsd.org 

Email Advisor 

 

 N/A 

 

German Club  Michael Antley 

mantley@nsd.org 

Student Rep: ​ Josh Locke 

Email Student: ​1015450@apps.nsd.org 

  Email Advisor:​ ​mantley@nsd.org 

 

GSA Club 

(Gay-Straight Alliance) 

Rick Lizotte 

rlizotte@nsd.org 

Email Advisor 

 

  ​N/A 

 

Hiking Club  Jim Backstrom 

jbackstrom@nsd.org 

President​: Elliot Smith  

Email: ​1086620@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram ​: @whs_hiking_club 

 

HOSA (Health 

Occupations Students of 

America) 

Marina Orobinskaia 

morobinskaia@nsd.org  President: ​Prisha Patel 

Email: ​1047091@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram: ​@woodinville.hosa 

 

Journalism/Media Club  Christine Traxler 

ctraxler@nsd.org 

Email Advisor 

 

Instagram:​ @woodinvillenow 
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Junior Class of 2022  Ms. Smith &  Ms. Carlson 

asmith3@nsd.org 

mcarlson@nsd.org 

President: ​ George Ingebretsen 

Email: ​2003555@apps.nsd.org  

 

Instagram:​ @woodinville2022 

 

 

Key Club  Jamie Olson  

jolson3@nsd.org 

President: ​Aaya Anan  

Email: ​1038352@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram ​:@woodinvillehskeyclub 

 

Latino Club  Diona Garcia 

dgarcia@nsd.org 

Email Advisor 

 

  ​N/A 

 

Math Club  Scott Millhollen 

smillhollen@nsd.org 

President: ​Jonathan Shi 

Email: ​1047294@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram ​: @whs.math.club 

 

Model U.N.  Jim Backstrom 

jbackstrom@nsd.org 

President: ​ Skye Schmitter  

Email: ​1047181@apps.nsd.org 

Instagram:​ @woodmun 

 

MUD Club (pottery and 

ceramics)  

Sarah Digges 

sdigges@nsd.org 

President: ​ Kylea Vinzant & Natalia Moreno 

Email: ​2011098@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram:​ @whsmudclub 

 

National Honor Society  Grace Hartinger 

ghartinger@nsd.org 

Presidents: ​  Maddie Chan and Tina Zhang 

Email​: 1038273@apps.nsd.org 

Instagram ​: @woodinville_nhs 

 

Poetry Club  Christine Traxler & James 

Backstrom 

ctraxler@nsd.org 

Email Advisors 

 

 

 N/A 

 

 

Robotics Club  Tim Swartz 

tswartz@nsd.org 

President​: Nick Skyes 

Email: ​1048119@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram:​ @whs.robotics 

 

ROV Club (Underwater 

Robotics) 

Eric Christmyer 

echristmyer@nsd.org 

President​: Liam Kozel 

Email student: ​1063038@apps.nsd.org  

N/A 

 

Science Club  Karl McBurnett 

kmcburnett@nsd.org 

President: ​ Samaya Badrieh 

Email: ​WHS.Science.2020@gmail.com  

Instagram: ​@whs.scienceclub 

 

Senior Class of 2021  Laurie Johnson 

Katie Schramm 

ljohnson2@nsd.org, 

kschramm@nsd.org 

President: ​ Ruby Benson  

Email: ​1038997@apps.nsd.org  

 

 

Instagram: ​@woodinville2021 

 

 

 

Sophomore Class of 2023  Katherine Smith  

Aneet Bains 

ksmith5@nsd.org 

abains@nsd.org  

President​: Isaiah Toth  

Email: ​2002890@apps.nsd.org 

 

 

Instagram: ​@woodinville2023 

 

 

 

Spanish Club   Kayla Matthews 

kmatthews@nsd.org 

President: ​Vivien Sorosy 

Email: ​1038705@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram: ​@woodinvillespanish 

 

Thespian/Theater 

Productions  

Josh Butchart 

jbutchart@nsd.org 

President: ​Kaley Roughton  

Email: ​2007871@apps.nsd.org 

Instagram:​ @whstheatrearts 

 

TSA (Technology Student 

Association)  

Scott Millhollen 

smillhollen@nsd.org 

President​: Bilal Elmohandes and Ishaan Puri

Email: ​1037476@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram ​: @tsawoodinville 

 

Vegans and Vegetarians of 

Woodinville 

Kathryn Perlinger 

kperlinger@nsd.org 

President: ​Nicole Uiuiu 

Email: ​1059176@apps.nsd.org 

Instagram: ​@woodinville_vegan 

 

Women in STEM Club  Paul Mulvaney 

pmulvaney@nsd.org 

President: ​Hana Smahi 

Email: ​wise.club.whs@gmail.com  

Website: ​nanostemoverflow.com   

Instagram: ​ @wise_club_whs 

Women of Influence 

Leadership Association 

Lisa North 

lnorth@nsd.org 

Presidents: ​ Tina Zhang & Maddie Chan 

Email: ​ ​1038273@apps.nsd.org  

Instagram:​ @woodinville_woi 

 

Woodinville WE Club  Ernie Merritt 

emerritt@nsd.org 

President: ​ Mikko Epstein-O’Rourke 

Email: ​2001019@apps.nsd.org  

  Instagram: ​@wdvlweclub 

 

Youth STEM Outreach 

Club 

Jennifer Johns 

jjohns@nsd.org 

President: ​ Palni Bhatt and Anna Klein 

Email: ​1038485@apps.nsd.org  

Inatagram:  ​@whs_youthstem 
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